
TREKKING ROGAINE
MARECHAL DEODORO - AL 21.2.2021
LIGA ALAGOANA DE TRAIL TREKKING

Luiz
Miyagui Team
Course : TREKKING ADVENTURE DUPLA
MASCULINA (#1) 
Time : 2:12:16 [Points : 325]

6/9 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. ROGÉRIO/BIBIANO FILHO 2:22:20 [490]
2. Tucunaré spedd 2:07:52 [435]
3. Tal Pai, Tal Filho 2:37:22 [355]

1. 32 00:02:40  [5] BEIRA DA ESTRADA
2. 36 00:06:10 00:08:50  [50] TERRENO ARENOSO
3. 37 00:09:29 00:18:19  [30] MEIO DO CRUZAMENTO
4. 43 00:05:11 00:23:30  [15] ÁRVORES
5. 38 00:08:13 00:31:43  [25] TERRENO ARENOSO
6. 41 00:01:10 00:32:53  [30] RETORNO DA ESTRADA
7. 40 00:05:00 00:37:53  [40] FIM ESTRADA DE BARRO
8. 42 00:03:30 00:41:23  [50] TRILHA BEIRANDO CHARCHO
9. 39 00:16:17 00:57:40  [20] PEQUENA DEPRESSÃO

10. 44 00:32:54 01:30:34  [40] CANAVIAL
11. 46 00:37:58 02:08:32  [20] PLANTAÇÃO ÁROVRES
12. 999 00:03:44 02:12:16 CHEGADA
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